ENTENTE PETI T DEM - FOND BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

309884- 66
309884- 66
309884- 66
308936- 88
309884- 66
280052- 13
184158- 52
309179-40
152466-79
281166- 60
152466- 79
309884- 66
309884- 66
282178-05
182716- 65
281608- 17
309179-40
182716- 65
308660- 06
182716- 65
280052- 13
309179-40
152466- 79
309884- 66
242497-94
309179-40
281166- 60
220302- 15
281608- 17
184158-52
184158- 52
281166- 60
226792-06
281166- 60
226792-06
280052- 13
282178- 05
282178-05
187583- 82
280052- 13
209941- 33
184882- 00
309179-40
226792-06
309179-40
209941- 33
209941- 33
187583- 82
309179-40
281166- 60
282178-05
282178-05
282647- 86
182716- 65
161960- 67
180351- 28
184882- 00
281166- 60
226792-06
308660- 06
226792-06
220302- 15
220302- 15
120742-74
282178-05
281166- 60
182716- 65
308936- 88
184882- 00
226792- 06
309179-40
226792- 06
184158-52

DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY

JADOT LQUI S

DENI ES RUDY

SI MONS YVES

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VERACHTERT- HANNE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY

BEELEN DANI EL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

HAI NE JOHAN

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
ZARZECKI MAREK

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL

SI MONS YVES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DENI ES RUDY

THI BAUT- BOONS

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SPRUYT EDDY

HAI NE JOHAN

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
VERACHTERT- HANNE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
VERACHTERT- HANNE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD

SI MONS YVES

BEELEN DANI EL

BEELEN DANI EL
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
SI MONS  YVES

RCCH ROBERT

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUCE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

ROCH ROBERT

RCCH ROBERT

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
BEELEN DANI EL

BEELEN DANI EL

DECELLE ROBERT

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LEROY FRERES

RUCQUOY JEAN

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUCGE
VERACHTERT- HANNE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
ZARZECKI MAREK

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

MELAI N MARGC- FELI X
BEELEN DANI EL
VERACHTERT- HANNE

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
JADOT LOU S

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUCGE
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

Geneent AD
Localit EN

SI NT-JO 22
SINT-JO 22
SI NT-JO 22
BAULERS
SINT-JO
OVERW N
SART- DA
CORROY-
BOSSUT- 9
BOUSVAL
BOSSUT- 9
SI NT-JO
SI NT-JO
KUMTI CH
VI LLERS
HAASRCOD
CORROY-
VI LLERS
L1 NCENT
VI LLERS
OVERW N
CORROY-
BOSSUT- 9
SI NT-JO
SOVBREF
CORROY-
BOUSVAL
LOUPA G
HAASROD
SART- DA
SART- DA
BOUSVAL
Bl ERGES
BOUSVAL
Bl ERCES
OVERW N
KUMTI CH
KUMTI CH
OVERI JS
OVERW N
GREZ- DO
OVERI JS
CORROY-
Bl ERGE

CORROY-
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
OVERI JS
CORROY-
BOUSVAL
KUMT1 CH
KUMTT CH
NI L-SAl 6
VI LLERS
RACOUR

MARBAI S 4
OVERI JS
BOUSVAL
Bl ERCGES
L1 NCENT
Bl ERGES
LOUPA G
LOUPO G
RI XENSA
KUMT| CH
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
BAULERS
OVERI JS
Bl ERGES
CORROY-
Bl ERGES
SART- DA

I G

=

a1
OWONWNOOOUIRARRPREPENNORARNUUIOIANE

GONDRLEF
QU100 O 00 N

Di st anc

369071
330382
346165
356536
338361
2
5
6
370549
333660
364522
2
2
364133

GROOINNWNO WO

344783
4

366484
330994

34666

ANOOWNUOINOOWNUUINDON

Ri ng
Bague

202072222
206861123
202072922
106064222
202076122
205270623
113420121
109186918
113529820
112298922
106308422
200611621
202074622
207077621
105396522
202481723
105414122
113485521
100100622
106017419
204533822
115302521
105679019
206862523
100981823
113501021
112294622
110128819
202482123
105426022
113417721
111715819
106354422
101171718
106354722
210650221
210720822
210721722
200544921
210650421
112773120
205624220
105566622
105763323
113504321
106251522
106251022
202129822
113378020
112299622
207073421
200661319
112862821
113405820
102323319
113473421
205622120
101172318
106362122
100101622
106244219
112430620
112478220
113655921
207074621
112298222
113833217
105406819
205622020
106351522
113503121
112502921
105430122

Snel h.
Vit esse

1115.
1114.
1114.
1113.
1112.
1109.
1109.
1108.
1108.
1106.
1106.
1105.
1105.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1101.
1101.
1099.
1099.
1098.
1097.
1097.
1096.
1095.
1095.
1094.
1094.
1094.



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

108715-75
226792- 06
220302- 15
220302- 15
226792- 06
309884- 66
281608- 17
308660- 06
184158-52
180351- 28
308936- 88
283034- 85
281608- 17
184882- 00
184158-52
281608- 17
184882- 00
209941- 33
180351- 28
309179-40
220302- 15
282647- 86
226792- 06
226792-06
309884- 66
282647- 86
309884- 66
308936- 88
184882- 00
184882- 00
280052- 13
281093- 84
283218-75
226792- 06
309179-40
184882- 00
309179-40
226792- 06
308936- 88
184158-52
226792- 06
309179-40
281093- 84
308660- 06
281608- 17
226792- 06
170003-59
175434-58
309179-40
184882- 00
184158-52
308660- 06
184158-52
184158-52
111626-76
310176-67
282647- 86
226792- 06
308660- 06
209941- 33
226792- 06
226792-06
308660- 06
161960- 67
308936- 88
226792- 06
226792- 06
184158-52
226792-06
281166- 60
308660- 06
309179-40
197173- 69
309179-40
226792-06
282647- 86
309179-40
281166- 60
174741- 44
242497-94

DUCHESNE- KEYEN

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD

SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD

DENI ES RUDY
HAI NE JOHAN

ZARZECK

DCC TEAM DELHOVE
RUCQUOY JEAN
JADOT LQUI S
DEBRI GCDE M CHEL
HAI NE JOHAN

VAN OVERSTRAETEN
DCC TEAM DELHOVE
HAI NE JOHAN

VAN OVERSTRAETEN
ROCH ROBERT
RUCQUOY JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY
DECELLE ROBERT

PAES

EUGE
PAES

EUGE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD

DENI ES RUDY
DECELLE ROBERT
DENI ES RUDY
JADOT LQUI S

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

SI MONS YVES
GHENNE JACQUES
LEMASSON BEN

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD

JADOT LOUI S

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GHENNE JACQUES

ZARZECK]

HAI NE JOHAN

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
BUTENEERS FERDI NAND

SEHA RENE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

ZARZECK

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

LEONARD THI ERRY
CONSTANTI N
DECELLE ROBERT

ANDREI

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD

ZARZECK]

RCCH ROBERT

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD

ZARZECK]

LEROY FRERES
JADOT LQUI S

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD

VERACHTERT- HANNE

ZARZECK]

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
PEETERS GASTON
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD

DECELLE ROBERT
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
BOGHE- SURKI JN
THI BAUT- BOONS

AUTRE- E
Bl ERGES
LOUPA G
LOUPO G
Bl ERGES
SINT-JO
HAASRCD
L1 NCENT
SART- DA
MARBAI S
BAULERS
VI EUX- G
HAASRCD
OVERI JS
SART- DA
HAASRCD
OVERI JS
GREZ- DO
MARBAI S
CORROY-
LOUPA G
NI L- SAl

Bl ERGES
Bl ERCGES
SI NT-JO
NI L- SAl

SINT-JO
BAULERS
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
OVERW N
JAUCHE

OVERI JS
Bl ERGES
CORROY-
OVERI JS
CORROY-
Bl ERGES
BAULERS
SART- DA
Bl ERGES
CORROY-
JAUCHE

LI NCENT
HAASROD
Bl ERGES
WALSBET
THOREMB
CORROY-
OVERI JS
SART- DA
L1 NCENT
SART- DA
SART- DA
DONCELB
ZETRUD-
NI L- SAl

Bl ERGES
L1 NCENT
GREZ- DO
Bl ERGES
Bl ERGES
LI NCENT
RACOUR

BAULERS
Bl ERCGES
Bl ERGES
SART- DA
Bl ERCGES
BOUSVAL
L1 NCENT
CORROY-
TI ENEN

CORROY-
Bl ERCES
NI L- SAl

CORROY-
BOUSVAL
HAKENDO
SOVBREF

1 356010
59 8
4 4
11 5
60 9
16 8
3 3
43 3
36 5
3 2
7 3
1 334128
5 4
4 4
6 6
15 5
19 5
16 4
2 3
35 9
15 6
2 2
25 10
28 11
7 9
4 3
11 10
10 4
3 6
11 7
6 5
1 357910
1 352571
55 12
1 10
24 8
37 11
72 13
2 5
41 7
4 14
39 12
11 2
18 4
10 6
40 15
4 368298
17 352155
2 13
14 9
33 8
37 5
5 9
20 10
2 355735
3 364111
1 4
14 16
4 6
18 5
29 17
10 18
36 7
1 2
12 6
1 19
7 20
49 11
2 21
5 8
6 8
33 14
1 370681
12 15
74 22
3 5
34 16
11 9
2 368940
5 2

105701422
106042823
115646418
112229321
106040923
206863523
209880722
100111622
105420622
106125019
113075021
112415120
202485623
202160022
113413621
202480123
201962522
113342821
113471721
113385020
112431120
112866921
106354822
106240619
202074122
113127920
206867423
111753222
201960222
205623820
204532722
105735622
209074919
113704920
115302121
202159022
105404422
112503921
111753422
105425822
106357122
105403822
113285921
104402220
209880422
113553817
210733421
210588217
113508021
201967922
105420922
100111222
113422821
113423421
105943919
112798420
106199122
106362722
105836419
106251322
106358422
113703420
209838620
104319420
114644621
113706820
109700218
105425322
113707620
112298722
112727521
105403922
204488722
113515021
112503021
112864721
105408722
112297422
204459622
415927820

. 26180
. 20580
. 04530
. 04540
. 21060
. 30180
. 35030
. 34450
. 03460
. 04321
. 04510
. 07367
. 35410
. 24230
. 04190
. 35470
. 24270
. 27460
. 05101
. 19110
. 06430
. 18100
. 23130
. 23190
. 32260
. 18300
. 32460
. 06120
. 25410
. 26250
. 42080
. 31550
. 27000
. 24470
. 21130
. 26500
. 21210
. 25150
. 07490
. 07170
. 25560
. 22180
. 33190
. 39080
. 39370
. 26170
. 43110
. 28110
. 22380
. 28160
. 08000
. 39350
. 08130
. 08280
. 32130
. 40050
. 22040
. 27160
. 40300
. 33060
. 28090
. 28130
. 41240
. 43490
. 10410
. 28410
. 28420
. 10160
. 28530
. 18070
. 42370
. 25500
. 48550
. 26100
. 30260
. 25330
. 26540
. 19370
. 48360
. 13020

1091.
1090.
1090.
1090.
1090.
1089.
1087.
1087.
1087.
1086.
1086.
1086.
1085.
1085.
1085.
1085.
1085.
1084.
1084.
1084.
1084.
1083.
1083.
1083.
1082.
1082.
1081.
1081.
1081.
1078.
1078.
1078.
1078.
1078.
1077.
1077.
1077.
1076.
1075.
1075.
1074.
1074.
1073.
1073.
1073.
1073.
1073.
1073.
1072.
1072.
1072.
1072.
1071.
1071.
1070.
1070.
1070.
1069.
1069.
1067.
1067.
1066.
1066.
1065.
1065.
1065.
1065.
1064.
1064.
1063.
1062.
1062.
1062.
1061.
1059.
1059.
1058.
1058.
1058.
1058.

0512
9606
7582
6986
5076
9939
9630
7760
6177
8833
2260
2007
9103
7370
6520
5869
5139
8266
6276
5334
2384
6553
3662
0311
9991
5212
9143
4370
4032
9737
7344
3128
1988
1403
6682
5982
2211
5934
7572
1706
3363
0459
7837
7163
3337
1838
1815
0435
9363
8930
6688
2935
9148
0460
7922
6523
5330
9593
4068
4572
0791
8623
5876
9285
8312
3476
2936
8324
6997
6381
8000
3990
3769
3132
7054
0785
9324
6463
3477
3282

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

220302- 15
282178-05
309884- 66
310110-01
308936- 88
174972- 81
120742-74
226792- 06
309884- 66
226792- 06
226792- 06
209941- 33
220302- 15
242497-94
307970-92
209941- 33
187583- 82
184158-52
174972-81
226792- 06
309884- 66
184882- 00
182716- 65
309179-40
187583- 82
309179-40
226792-06
281608- 17
308660- 06
184158-52
226792- 06
309079- 37
309179-40
175434- 58
242497-94
184882- 00
310176-67
108715-75
184882- 00
220302- 15
184882- 00
226792-06
111626-76
308936- 88
184882- 00
310110-01
182716- 65
197173- 69
152466-79
226792- 06
120742-74
281093- 84
108715-75
184158-52
184158- 52
184158-52
184158-52
283218-75
226792- 06
309179-40
226792- 06
281093- 84
242497-94
175434- 58
108715-75
152466- 79
308660- 06

SPRUYT EDDY

BEELEN DANI EL

DENI ES RUDY

SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
JADOT LOU S

TH RY GHI SLAI N

MELAI N MARC- FELI X

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DENI ES RUDY

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
ROCH ROBERT

SPRUYT EDDY

TH BAUT- BOONS

FURTADO BRUNO

ROCH ROBERT

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
TH RY GHI SLAI N

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DENI ES RUDY

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD

HAI NE JOHAN

ZARZECKI MAREK

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SEHA RENE

TH BAUT- BOONS

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
ANDREl CONSTANTI N
DUCHESNE- KEYEN

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
SPRUYT EDDY

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
LEONARD THI ERRY

JADOT LOU S

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
SPRUYT SEBASTI EN & M
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
PEETERS GASTON

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
GHENNE JACQUES
DUCHESNE- KEYEN

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
LEMASSON BEN

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
GHENNE JACQUES

TH BAUT- BOONS

SEHA RENE

DUCHESNE- KEYEN

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ZARZECKI MAREK

LOUPO G
KUMT'T CH
SINT-JO
VI EUX- G
BAULERS
RACOUR

RI XENSA
Bl ERGES
SINT-JO
Bl ERGES
Bl ERGES
GREZ- DO
LOUPO G
SOVBREF
THOREMB
GREZ- DO
OVERI JS
SART- DA
RACOUR

Bl ERGES
SINT-JO
OVERI JS
VI LLERS
CORROY-
OVERI JS
CORROY-
Bl ERCES
HAASRCD
LI NCENT
SART- DA
Bl ERGES
I NCOURT
CORROY-
THORENMB
SOVBREF
OVERI JS
ZETRUD-
AUTRE- E
OVERI JS
LOUPO G
OVERI JS
Bl ERCES
DONCELB
BAULERS
OVERI JS
VI EUX- G
VI LLERS
TI ENEN

BOSSUT-
Bl ERGES
RI XENSA
JAUCHE

AUTRE- E
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
SART- DA
OVERI JS
Bl ERGES
CORROY-
Bl ERGES
JAUCHE

SOVBREF
THORENMB
AUTRE- E
BOSSUT-
L1 NCENT

17 17 7 BE
16 10 7 BE
22 14 11 BE
7 6 332533 BE
14 11 7 BE
10 4 366826 BE
10 1 2 BE
77 21 23 BE
22 15 12 BE
77 41 24 BE
77 47 25 BE
33 8 6 BE
17 16 8 BE
13 4 3 BE
8 8 351343 BE
33 3 7 BE
11 2 3 BE
54 31 12 BE
10 2 2 BE
77 45 26 BE
22 1 13 BE
24 10 10 BE
14 13 6 BE
41 30 17 BE
11 7 4 BE
41 38 18 BE
77 15 27 BE
19 18 7 BE
43 3 9 BE
54 10 13 BE
77 46 28 BE
5 2 353420 BE
41 20 19 BE
22 5 2 BE
13 13 4 BE
24 17 11 BE
11 1 2 BE
6 5 2 BE
24 22 12 BE
17 5 9 BE
24 20 13 BE
77 24 29 BE
10 8 2 BE
14 1 8 BE
24 7 14 BE
7 1 2 BE
14 9 7 BE
3 2 2 BE
9 9 4 BE
77 73 30 BE
10 3 3 BE
15 13 3 BE
6 2 3 BE
54 54 14 BE
54 39 15 BE
54 25 16 BE
54 21 17 BE
18 5 2 BE
77 71 31 BE
41 18 20 BE
77 22 32 BE
15 9 4 BE
13 6 5 BE
22 1 3 BE
6 4 4 BE
9 3 5 BE
43 12 10 BE

113569221
207078021
202076422
112423520
113075921
105546223
105450219
112500421
206863623
112502521
112503821
106252222
112481820
101269922
114237422
112777320
200543621
110356920
105666122
113700920
202078722
200564521
105375523
113370320
205642420
105414222
109709218
209882622
112724621
115561921
109705718
113222920
113509121
106390722
104744321
200565521
113333321
112673321
201961922
112216921
209030419
106355222
113513922
111753522
200561421
101198718
108741823
201001520
106315722
106350422
109376818
109089018
108483718
110356020
113427321
105422122
105426222
200622421
106241919
113511821
106351622
105770022
114877022
105998119
105699822
112562121
105840319

154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190

Geneent

AD | G Af st and

EN MQ Di stanc PA

LD Ri ng

JR

Bague AN

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1
2
3
4

309884- 66
280052- 13
281608- 17
309884- 66

DENI ES RUDY
SI MONS  YVES
HAI NE JOHAN
DENI ES RUDY

12 10 360025
17 10 369071
15 14 364522
12 4 2

BE
BE
BE
BE

206861123
205270623
202481723
206862523

12. 09070
12. 21070
12. 21090
12. 18340

1164. 6897
1149. 3362
1135. 0522
1130. 1402



242497- 94
281608- 17
226792-06
226792- 06
226792- 06
309884- 66
281608- 17
281608- 17
309884- 66
174972-81
309884- 66
182716- 65
182716- 65
226792- 06
309884- 66
209941- 33
282178-05
309179-40
226792- 06
308660- 06
308660- 06
226792- 06
283218-75
283218-75
308660- 06
283218-75
282832-77
209941- 33
308660- 06
182716- 65
280052- 13
280052- 13
226792-06
209941- 33
282178- 05
282832-77
282832-77
282832-77
282832-77
283218-75
282832-77
309884- 66
280052- 13
309884- 66
282178-05
209941- 33

THI BAUT- BOONS

HAI NE JOHAN

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DENI ES RUDY

HAI NE JOHAN

HAI NE JOHAN

DENI ES RUDY

THI RY GHI SLAI N
DENI ES RUDY

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DENI ES RUDY

ROCH ROBERT

BEELEN DANI EL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
ZARZECKI MAREK
ZARZECKI MAREK

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
LEMASSON BEN
LEMASSON BEN
ZARZECKI MAREK
LEMASSON BEN
DEREUX FABRI CE
ROCH ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SI MONS YVES

SI MONS YVES

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
ROCH ROBERT

BEELEN DANI EL
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
DEREUX FABRI CE
LEMASSON BEN
DEREUX FABRI CE
DENI ES RUDY

SI MONS YVES

DENI ES RUDY

BEELEN DANI EL

ROCH ROBERT

SOVBREF 1
HAASRCOD
Bl ERCES
Bl ERGES
Bl ERGES
SINT-JO
HAASRCD
HAASROD
SINT-JO
RACOUR 7
SI NT-JO
VILLERS 7
VILLERS 7
Bl ERGES
SINT-JO
GREZ-DO 7
KUMII CH 8
CORROY- 9
Bl ERGES
L1 NCENT
LI NCENT
Bl ERGES
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
L1 NCENT
OVERI JS
PERWEZ

GREZ-DO 7
LI NCENT
VILLERS 7
OVERW N
OVERW N
Bl ERCES
GREZ-DO 7
KUMTII CH 8
PERVWEZ
PERWEZ
PERWEZ

= = e

=

=

=

-
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e

355570
370549
346165
5
364133
2
6
352571
2
3
3
347780

PWOPRNOOPRORWNNWONWNWEN

100981823
202482123
105763323
106042823
106040923
206863523
202485623
202480123
206867423
105546223
206863623
105375523
108741823
106044023
206860523
105861323
204126323
105350323
106045323
105602523
105601023
105475923
206823423
206825323
105604423
206824223
105758923
105860823
105608023
105377223
205271723
205281023
106041323
105860423
204125523
105760723
105751823
105757523
105756423
206822423
105750623
206866623
205281223
206862223
204122923
105863423

1130.
1125.
1116.
1090.
1090.
1089.
1085.
1085.
1081.
1054.
1051.
1042.
1034.
1019.
1018.
1014.
1012.
1010.
1006.
999.
999.
998.
985.
985.
976.
948.
947.
941.

Best at

Geneent
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AD | G Af st and

Di st anc

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

309884- 66
309884- 66
308936- 88
309884- 66
184158-52
309179-40
152466-79
281166- 60
152466-79
309884- 66
309884- 66
282178-05
182716- 65
309179-40
182716- 65
308660- 06
182716- 65
280052- 13
309179-40
152466- 79
309179-40
281166- 60
220302- 15
184158-52
184158-52

DENI ES RUDY
DENI ES RUDY
JADOT LOUI S
DENI ES RUDY

DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

VERACHTERT- HANNE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DENI ES RUDY

DENI ES RUDY
BEELEN DANI EL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
ZARZECKI MAREK
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SI MONS YVES
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SPRUYT EDDY

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA

SI NT-JO
SART- DA
CORROY-
BOSSUT- 9
BOUSVAL
BOSSUT- 9
SI NT-JO
SINT-JO
KUMII CH 8
VILLERS 7
CORROY-
VILLERS 7
L1 NCENT
VILLERS 7
OVERWN 7
CORROY-
BOSSUT- 9
CORROY-
BOUSVAL
LOUPA G

360025
2
331136
3
330382
346165
356536
338361
2
4
5
370549
333660
2
2
364133
3
369071

202072222
202072922
106064222
202076122
113420121
109186918
113529820
112298922
106308422
200611621
202074622
207077621
105396522
105414122
113485521
100100622
106017419
204533822
115302521
105679019
113501021
112294622
110128819
105426022
113417721



281166- 60
226792-06
281166- 60
226792- 06
280052- 13
282178- 05
282178-05
187583- 82
280052- 13
209941- 33
184882- 00
309179-40
309179-40
209941- 33
209941- 33
187583- 82
309179-40
281166- 60
282178-05
282178-05
282647- 86
182716- 65
161960- 67
180351- 28
184882- 00
281166- 60
226792-06
308660- 06
226792- 06
220302- 15
220302- 15
120742-74
282178-05
281166- 60
182716- 65
308936- 88
184882- 00
226792- 06
309179-40
226792- 06
184158-52
108715-75
220302- 15
220302- 15
281608- 17
308660- 06
184158- 52
180351- 28
308936- 88
283034- 85
184882- 00
184158-52
184882- 00
209941- 33
180351- 28
309179-40
220302- 15
282647- 86
226792- 06
226792-06
309884- 66
282647- 86
308936- 88
184882- 00
184882- 00
280052- 13
281093- 84
283218-75
226792-06
309179-40
184882- 00
309179-40
226792- 06
308936- 88
184158-52
226792- 06
309179-40
281093- 84
308660- 06
281608- 17

VERACHTERT- HANNE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
VERACHTERT- HANNE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD

SI MONS  YVES

BEELEN DANI EL

BEELEN DANI EL
VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
SI MONS YVES

ROCH ROBERT

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
ROCH ROBERT

ROCH ROBERT

VANDERL| NDEN- DE BRUYN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
BEELEN DANI EL

BEELEN DANI EL

DECELLE ROBERT

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LEROY FRERES

RUCQUOY JEAN

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
VERACHTERT- HANNE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
ZARZECKI MAREK

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
SPRUYT EDDY

SPRUYT EDDY

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
BEELEN DANI EL
VERACHTERT- HANNE

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
JADOT LOU S

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DUCHESNE- KEYEN
SPRUYT EDDY
SPRUYT EDDY

HAI NE JOHAN
ZARZECKI MAREK
DOC TEAM DELHOVE
RUCQUOY JEAN
JADOT LOU S
DEBRI GODE M CHEL
VAN OVERSTRAETEN
DOC TEAM DELHOVE
VAN OVERSTRAETEN
ROCH ROBERT
RUCQUOY JEAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SPRUYT EDDY
DECELLE ROBERT
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DENI ES RUDY

DECELLE ROBERT

JADOT LOU S

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
SI MONS  YVES

GHENNE JACQUES
LEMASSON BEN

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
JADOT LOU S

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GHENNE JACQUES
ZARZECKI MAREK

HAI NE JOHAN

PAES

EUGE
PAES
EUGE

BOUSVAL
Bl ERGES
BOUSVAL
Bl ERGES
OVERW N
KUMT| CH
KUMTI CH
OVERI JS
OVERW N
GREZ- DO
OVERI JS
CORROY-
CORROY-
GREZ- DO
GREZ- DO
OVERI JS
CORROY-
BOUSVAL
KUMT'1 CH
KUMT'T CH
NI L- SAl

VI LLERS
RACOUR

MARBAI S
OVERI JS
BOUSVAL
Bl ERCES
L1 NCENT
Bl ERGES
LOUPA G
LOUPO G
RI XENSA
KUMT| CH
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
BAULERS
OVERI JS
Bl ERGES
CORROY-
Bl ERGES
SART- DA
AUTRE- E
LOUPO G
LOUPA G
HAASROD
L1 NCENT
SART- DA
MARBAI S
BAULERS
VI EUX- G
OVERI JS
SART- DA
OVERI JS
GREZ- DO
MARBAI S
CORROY-
LOUPA G
NI L- SAl

Bl ERGES
Bl ERCGES
SI NT-JO
NI L- SAl

BAULERS
OVERI JS
OVERI JS
OVERW N
JAUCHE

OVERI JS
Bl ERCGES
CORROY-
OVERI JS
CORROY-
Bl ERGES
BAULERS
SART- DA
Bl ERGES
CORROY-
JAUCHE

L1 NCENT

AR OWEROWOUI0
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2
41

4
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18
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352195
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344783
4

366484
330994

34666
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357910
352571

111715819
106354422
101171718
106354722
210650221
210720822
210721722
200544921
210650421
112773120
205624220
105566622
113504321
106251522
106251022
202129822
113378020
112299622
207073421
200661319
112862821
113405820
102323319
113473421
205622120
101172318
106362122
100101622
106244219
112430620
112478220
113655921
207074621
112298222
113833217
105406819
205622020
106351522
113503121
112502921
105430122
105701422
115646418
112229321
209880722
100111622
105420622
106125019
113075021
112415120
202160022
113413621
201962522
113342821
113471721
113385020
112431120
112866921
106354822
106240619
202074122
113127920
111753222
201960222
205623820
204532722
105735622
209074919
113704920
115302121
202159022
105404422
112503921
111753422
105425822
106357122
105403822
113285921
104402220
209880422

. 00540
. 11340
. 01040
. 11450
. 28410
. 30070
. 30170
. 14599
. 30010
. 18290
. 15280
. 10040
. 10160
. 18560
. 19010
. 16479
. 11090
. 04580
. 34010
. 34170
. 11090
. 01249
. 31100
. 59171
. 18310
. 06560
. 17420
. 30250
. 17480
. 01580
. 02230
. 15240
. 37180
. 08120
. 04089
. 02040
. 21280
. 19460
. 16100
. 19520
. 01570
. 26180
. 04530
. 04540
. 35030
. 34450
. 03460
. 04321
. 04510
. 07367
. 24230
. 04190
. 24270
. 27460
. 05101
. 19110
. 06430
. 18100
. 23130
. 23190
. 32260
. 18300
. 06120
. 25410
. 26250
. 42080
. 31550
. 27000
. 24470
. 21130
. 26500
. 21210
. 25150
. 07490
. 07170
. 25560
. 22180
. 33190
. 39080
. 39370

1124.
1123.
1123.
1123.
1122.
1122.
1121.
1119.
1118.
1116.
1116.
1116.
1115.
1114.
1114.
1113.
1112.
1109.
1109.
1108.
1108.
1106.
1106.
1105.
1105.
1102.
1102.
1102.
1101.
1101.
1099.
1099.
1098.
1097.
1097.
1096.
1095.
1095.
1094.
1094.
1094.
1091.
1090.
1090.
1087.
1087.
1087.
1086.
1086.
1086.
1085.
1085.
1085.
1084.
1084.
1084.
1084.
1083.
1083.
1083.
1082.
1082.
1081.
1081.
1078.
1078.
1078.
1078.
1078.
1077.
1077.
1077.
1076.
1075.
1075.
1074.
1074.
1073.
1073.
1073.

4965
8750
8740
2141
8771
4789
9125
7520
3405
4477
4254
4212
7015
8725
5813
3897
5341
5016
3728
4878
0926
9788
6452
9492
7349
3925
1782
0419
8313
2937
7762
1376
5740
8618
0305
2348
5879
0547
8814
7124
1613
0512
7582
6986
9630
7760
6177
8833
2260
2007
7370
6520
5139
8266
6276
5334
2384
6553
3662
0311
9991
5212
4370
4032
9737
7344
3128
1988
1403
6682
5982
2211
5934
7572
1706
3363
0459
7837
7163
3337



106 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 66 40 12 BE 113553817 12.26170 1073.1838 106
107 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERDI NAND  WALSBET 12 4 368298 BE 210733421 12.43110 1073. 1815 107

108 175434-58 SEHA RENE THOREMB 22 17 352155 BE 210588217 12.28110 1073.0435 108
109 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 2 13 BE 113508021 12.22380 1072.9363 109
110 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERI JS 23 13 9 BE 201967922 12. 28160 1072.8930 110
111 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 54 33 8 BE 105420922 12. 08000 1072. 6688 111
112 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 28 22 5 BE 100111222 12.39350 1072.2935 112
113 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART-DA 54 5 9 BE 113422821 12. 08130 1071.9148 113
114 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 54 20 10 BE 113423421 12.08280 1071.0460 114
115 111626- 76 LEONARD THI ERRY DONCELB 10 2 355735 BE 105943919 12. 32130 1070.7922 115
116 310176-67 ANDREI CONSTANTI N ZETRUD- 11 3 364111 BE 112798420 12.40050 1070. 6523 116
117 282647-86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 6 1 4 BE 106199122 12.22040 1070.5330 117
118 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 66 14 13 BE 106362722 12.27160 1069. 9593 118
119 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 28 4 6 BE 105836419 12. 40300 1069. 4068 119
120 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ- DO 26 16 5 BE 106251322 12. 33060 1067.4572 120
121 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 66 29 14 BE 106358422 12.28090 1067.0791 121
122 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 66 10 15 BE 113703420 12. 28130 1066.8623 122
123 308660-06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 28 21 7 BE 209838620 12.41240 1066. 5876 123
124 161960- 67 LEROY FRERES RACOUR 4 1 2 BE 104319420 12. 43490 1065.9285 124
125 308936- 88 JADOT LOQUI S BAULERS 14 12 6 BE 114644621 12.10410 1065.8312 125
126 226792-06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERCES 66 1 16 BE 113706820 12. 28410 1065.3476 126
127 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 66 7 17 BE 109700218 12.28420 1065.2936 127
128 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 54 49 11 BE 105425322 12.10160 1064.8324 128
129 226792-06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERCES 66 2 18 BE 113707620 12. 28530 1064. 6997 129
130 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 15 5 8 BE 112298722 12.18070 1063. 6381 130
131 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 28 6 8 BE 112727521 12.42370 1062. 8000 131
132 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 24 14 BE 105403922 12. 25500 1062. 3990 132
133 197173-69 PEETERS GASTON TIENEN 3 1 370681 BE 204488722 12.48550 1062. 3769 133
134 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 9 15 BE 113515021 12.26100 1061. 3132 134
135 226792-06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 66 64 19 BE 112503021 12. 30260 1059. 7054 135
136 282647- 86 DECELLE ROBERT NIL-SAl 6 3 5 BE 112864721 12.25330 1059. 0785 136
137 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 25 16 BE 105408722 12. 26540 1058.9324 137
138 281166-60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 15 11 9 BE 112297422 12.19370 1058. 6463 138
139 174741- 44 BOGHE- SURKI JN HAKENDO 5 2 368940 BE 204459622 12. 48360 1058.3477 139
140 242497-94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOMBREF 12 5 331292 BE 415927820 12. 13020 1058. 3282 140
141 220302- 15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPA G 17 17 7 BE 113569221 12. 14190 1058. 0222 141
142 282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIICH 8 7 7 BE 207078021 12.50180 1057.8047 142
143 309884-66 DEN ES RUDY SINT-JO 10 10 7 BE 202076422 12.40260 1057.5492 143
144 310110-01 SPRUYT SEBASTIEN & M VIEUX-G 7 6 332533 BE 112423520 12. 14350 1057. 0585 144
145 308936- 88 JADOT LOUI S BAULERS 14 11 7 BE 113075921 12.13220 1056. 7046 145
146 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 10 1 2 BE 105450219 12.28550 1053.9691 146
147 226792-06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERCES 66 21 20 BE 112500421 12. 32430 1052. 4330 147
148 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 66 41 21 BE 112502521 12.33370 1049.5938 148
149 226792-06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERCES 66 47 22 BE 112503821 12. 33390 1049.4890 149
150 209941-33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 26 8 6 BE 106252222 12.38500 1049. 3950 150
151 220302-15 SPRUYT EDDY LOUPO G 17 16 8 BE 112481820 12.17080 1048. 6252 151
152 242497-94 TH BAUT- BOONS SOMBREF 12 4 2 BE 101269922 12. 16070 1048. 0055 152
153 307970-92 FURTADO BRUNO THOREMB 8 8 351343 BE 114237422 12.35260 1047.4302 153
154 209941- 33 ROCH ROBERT GREZ-DO 26 3 7 BE 112777320 12. 39310 1047.2829 154
155 187583-82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERIJS 9 2 3 BE 200543621 12. 36530 1047.0094 155
156 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 54 31 12 BE 110356920 12. 15500 1046. 0644 156
157 174972-81 TH RY GH SLAIN RACOUR 3 2 366826 BE 105666122 12.50580 1045.1876 157
158 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 66 45 23 BE 113700920 12.35060 1044.9478 158
159 309884-66 DEN ES RUDY SINT-JO 10 1 8 BE 202078722 12. 44460 1044.2570 159
160 184882-00 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE OVERI JS 23 9 10 BE 200564521 12. 37250 1043. 7985 160
161 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 21 17 BE 113370320 12. 32040 1042. 4563 161
162 187583-82 VANDERLI NDEN- DE BRUYN OVERIJS 9 7 4 BE 205642420 12.38310 1041.9576 162
163 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 29 18 BE 105414222 12. 32250 1041.3587 163
164 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 66 15 24 BE 109709218 12. 36300 1040. 6003 164
165 281608-17 HAI NE JOHAN HAASROD 4 4 3 BE 209882622 12.50210 1040. 4510 165
166 308660- 06 ZARZECKI MAREK LI NCENT 28 3 9 BE 112724621 12. 49590 1040. 4295 166
167 184158-52 DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES SART- DA 54 10 13 BE 115561921 12. 17440 1039.8091 167
168 226792-06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERCES 66 46 25 BE 109705718 12. 37040 1038. 8509 168
169 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VIER INCOURT 5 2 353420 BE 113222920 12. 40130 1038.8086 169

170 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 32 16 19 BE 113509121 12. 33160 1038. 7027 170



